



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 500/2015

M/S ICICI BANK LTD.

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Chetna Bhalla and Mr. Kartik
Bhalla, Advs.

Mob: 9818707178

Email: Kartik@BhallaandBhalla.com

versus

MOHD ASGHAR

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

20.11.2025

%

1. Trial Court Record in the present matter is yet to be received.
2. Accordingly, let Trial Court Record be requisitioned and attached along with the present appeal in terms of the order dated 21st April, 2025.
3. Re-notify on 14th May, 2026.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

NOVEMBER 20, 2025

ak