



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 500/2015

M/S ICICI BANK LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Rachit Bigghe, Advocate
(Through VC)

versus

MOHD ASGHAR

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Virendra Kumar, Advocate
(Through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

14.05.2026

1. Trial Court Record (TCR) has been received.
2. A joint request for adjournment is made on behalf of counsel for the parties.
3. Re-notify on 29th October, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

MAY 14, 2026

ds